From: Jacob Kamplain

To: "Robertson, Jeffery"; Patterson, Heather, EMNRD; Bratcher, Mike, EMNRD

Cc: "Baker, Larry"; "Laura Flores"; "Lara Weinheimer"; "Catherine Ursanic"; "Hack Conder"
Subject: Apache AAO SWD #1

Date: Friday, March 27, 2015 8:37:14 AM

Attachments: Apache AAO SWD #1 (2RP-2678) Termination Request.pdf

All,

Attached is the termination request for the Apache AAO SWD #1, please fill free to contact me if you
have any questions or concerns . Thank you.

Jacob Kamplain
Project Leader
419 W. Cain
Hobbs, NM 88240
(575)942-8221


mailto:jkamplain@rice-ecs.com
mailto:jlrobertson@blm.gov
mailto:Heather.Patterson@state.nm.us
mailto:mike.bratcher@state.nm.us
mailto:Larry.Baker@apachecorp.com
mailto:lflores@rice-ecs.com
mailto:lweinheimer@rice-ecs.com
mailto:cursanic@rice-ecs.com
mailto:hconder@rice-ecs.com

